
Splash Meet Manager, 11.47168 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 07.02.2017 22:23 - Page 1

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 9 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
14.02.2016 - 16:00 Results Prelim
EER 25.01 ALJAND Triin KEILA Debrecen (HUN) 27.05.2012
EJR - 14 26.61 ALNEK Kertu Ly USK Dordrecht (NED) 12.07.2014
EJR - 16 26.32 KERSA Katriin TOP Tallinn 18.12.2009
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. KALNIETE Meja Anete 03 Jelgavas SPS 30.02 493 A
2. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.07 491 A
3. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.60 466 A
4. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.23 438 A
5. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.33 395 A
6. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.70 382 A
7. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.59 352 A
8. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 33.75 347 A
9. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.93 342 R

10. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.07 337 R
11. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOP Swimclub 34.10 337
12. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 34.14 335
13. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.22 333
14. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.31 303
15. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 35.35 302
16. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.36 302
17. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 35.57 296
18. VAINO Aale 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.92 288
19. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.96 287
20. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.05 285
21. VORK Elisabeth 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.71 270
22. PIIRMETS Liisa 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.15 260
23. MALING Helena 05 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 37.25 258
24. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.34 256
25. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 38.66 231
26. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.74 229
27. HANSMAN Herli 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.96 209
28. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.45 201
29. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.54 200
30. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.06 193
31. ISRAEL Romi 07 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 42.29 176
32. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.06 156
33. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 47.60 123

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. MAIDE Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.02 607 A
2. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 28.69 565 A
3. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.01 547 A
4. PALM Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.73 508 A
5. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 29.79 505 A
6. DANILOVA Arina 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 30.36 477 A
7. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 30.72 460 A
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 9, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

8. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.09 444 A
9. TUGI Gedly 01 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 31.58 424 R

10. ADAMOVICA Patricija 01 Jelgavas SPS 31.70 419 R
11. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 Spordiklubi Shark 31.74 417
12. ROOMETS Katre 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.12 403
13. SAAR Greete 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 32.20 400
14. LILL Grete 01 Spordiklubi Shark 34.37 329
15. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 35.39 301

Open

1. KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia 96 Minsk "Start" 26.82 692 A
2. GROSSMANN Tess 94 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.02 677 A
3. MAIDE Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.02 607 A
4. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.05 605 A
5. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 28.69 565 A
6. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.95 550 A
7. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.01 547 A
8. MILLERE Ksenija 99 Jelgavas SPS 29.06 544 A
9. GORSKOVA Veronika 00 Jelgavas SPS 29.12 541 R

10. MALAHHOVSKAJA Kristina 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 29.53 518 R
11. KALINISKE Selina 98 Jelgavas SPS 29.56 517
12. GEDROVICA Viktorija 00 Jelgavas SPS 29.68 511
13. PALM Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.73 508 A
14. VIIDAS Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 29.76 506
15. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 29.79 505 A
16. KALNIETE Meja Anete 03 Jelgavas SPS 30.02 493 A
17. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.07 491 A
18. MISSIK Kelli Marie 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.21 484
19. DANILOVA Arina 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 30.36 477 A
20. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.60 466 A
21. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 30.72 460 A
22. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.09 444 A
23. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.23 438 A
24. TUGI Gedly 01 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 31.58 424 R
25. ADAMOVICA Patricija 01 Jelgavas SPS 31.70 419 R
26. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 Spordiklubi Shark 31.74 417
27. REIN Laura 00 Spordiklubi Shark 31.95 409
28. ROOMETS Katre 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.12 403
29. LAURSON Kaetlin 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 32.18 400
30. SAAR Greete 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 32.20 400
31. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.33 395 A
32. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.70 382 A
33. SAADI Kerttu 00 Spordiklubi Shark 33.42 357
34. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.59 352 A
35. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 33.75 347 A
36. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.93 342 R
37. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.07 337 R
38. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOP Swimclub 34.10 337
39. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 34.14 335
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

40. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.22 333
41. LILL Grete 01 Spordiklubi Shark 34.37 329
42. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.31 303
43. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 35.35 302
44. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.36 302
45. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 35.39 301
46. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 35.57 296
47. VAINO Aale 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.92 288
48. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.96 287
49. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.05 285
50. VORK Elisabeth 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.71 270
51. PIIRMETS Liisa 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.15 260
52. MALING Helena 05 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 37.25 258
53. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.34 256
54. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 38.66 231
55. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.74 229
56. JOALA Anni 98 TOP Swimclub 38.93 226
57. HANSMAN Herli 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.96 209
58. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.45 201
59. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.54 200
60. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.06 193
61. ISRAEL Romi 07 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 42.29 176
62. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.06 156
63. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 47.60 123

DSQ TONISSON Merili 98 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium
GA - False Start

DSQ SUKKO Marita 96 TOP Swimclub
GA - False Start


